
 

 

  

  

 

 
October 10, 2023 

To, 

BSE Limited 

The Department of Corporate Services 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400001  
 

Scrip Code: 531583 

 

Subject: Intimation about Loss of Share Certificates 

Reference: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

In terms of aforesaid Regulations issued by SEBI and as per the notice dated 10th October, 2023 received from 

Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents of the Company, this is to inform 

you about the Loss of Original Share Certificates of one of the shareholders’ of the Company as detailed below: 

Sr. 
No 

Folio No Name of the 
Shareholder 

No. of Shares of 
Rs. 10 each 

Certificate No Distinctive nos 

From To 

1 0000579 VINOD K SHAH 200 37437 
37448 

4992601 
4993701 

4992700 
4993800 

 

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and put it on your electronic media for the information 

of the members and stakeholders of the Company 

For RAP MEDIA Limited 

 

 

Rupinder Singh Arora 

Managing Director 

DIN: 00043968  

 

Encl: As above 

 

 

 

 



 
NOTICE   

RAP MEDIA LIMITED 
Reg. Office: 16, ARORA HOUSE NEW GOLD LINK, UNION PARK 

 KHAR (WEST), MUMBAI  400052 

 
Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Company has 
been report lost/mislaid has been found by the shareholder(s). 
 
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the 
company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to 
issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation. 
 

Folio No. Names of the holders (Incl Joint 
holders) 

Shares of  
Rs.10/- each 

Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive Nos. 

0000579 VINOD K SHAH 
200 

37437 
37448 

4992601-4992700 
4993701-4993800 

For Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Authorised Signatory 
Place:   Mumbai 
Date : 10.10.2023 
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