

CIN L65990MH1994PLC084098

October 10, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
The Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 531583

Subject: Intimation about Loss of Share Certificates

Reference: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

#### Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of aforesaid Regulations issued by SEBI and as per the notice dated 10<sup>th</sup> October, 2023 received from Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents of the Company, this is to inform you about the Loss of Original Share Certificates of one of the shareholders' of the Company as detailed below:

Sr.	Folio No	Name of the	No. of Shares of	Certificate No	Distinctive nos	
No		Shareholder	Rs. 10 each		From	То
1	0000579	VINOD K SHAH	200	37437	4992601	4992700
				37448	4993701	4993800

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and put it on your electronic media for the information of the members and stakeholders of the Company

For RAP MEDIA Limited

Rupinder Singh Arora Managing Director DIN: 00043968

Encl: As above

#### Registered Office:

B1 Lilaram Bhavan, Dandpada Khar Danda, Khar West Mumbai 400 052

Tel .: 91-22-42905000(10 Lines) | Fax : 91-22-26494657

Website: www.rapmedialtd.co.in | Email: info@rapmalls.com

# SATELLITE

#### SATELLITE CORPORATE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Category - I, Registrar to an Issue & Share Transfer Agent, Reg. No. INROODOD3639

Regd. Off.: Office No. A/106-107, Dattani Plaza, East West Compound, Andheri Kurla Road, Safed Pool,
Sakinaka, Mumbai - 400 072. Tel.: 022-28520461, 022-28520462 E-mail: service@satellitecorporate.com, scs\_pl@yahoo.co.in

CIN NO.: U65990MH1994PTC077057 Website: www.satellitecorporate.com

### NOTICE

#### RAP MEDIA LIMITED

## Reg. Office: 16, ARORA HOUSE NEW GOLD LINK, UNION PARK KHAR (WEST), MUMBAI 400052

Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Company has been report lost/mislaid has been found by the shareholder(s).

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Folio No.	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
0000579	VINOD K SHAH	200	37437 37448	4992601-4992700 4993701-4993800

For Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd.



**Authorised Signatory** 

Place: Mumbai Date: 10.10.2023